
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September 30, 1992

CITRUS FRUITS -GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKETSTEADY CA cm Red 32-36*
15.00 40-48* 14.00 fair qual 32* 12.00
36-48* 12.00-12.50 mo* 12.00 FL 4/5
buctn Red 27-32* 19.00 36* 17.00-18.00
40* 17.00 White 27-32* 19.
00 36* 17.50 40* 17.00-17.50
LEMONS; MARKET STEADY cm* CA
95-115* 25.00140* 21.00 165* 18.00200*
17.00fair appear 16.00 fair qual 95-115*
20.00 140* 18.00 165* 16.00-17.00 235*
15.00 —LIMES: MARKET STEADY
10-lb cm FL 48-54* 6.00 MX 42-54* 5.00

63* 4.50- 5.00 —MISC CITRUS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ORANGES: MARKETSTEADY cm* CA
Valencia 48* 10.00 56* 12.50-13.00 *ome

lowa* 10.0072* 12.00-12.50moitly 12.00
88* 11.00 113* 10.00-10.50 moity 10.00
138* 9.00 fair qual 56-88* 9.00-10.00
moitly 9.00-9.50 few 8.50 ---

TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS NONE
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: Flat*
12-1 pt film wrpd cup* MI US#l med

24.00 ord cond 5.00 flat* 12-1/2 pt film
wrpd cup* MI US#l med 14.00-15.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC.BERRIES: Fit 126ozflm wrpd cups
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RASPBERRIES: MARKET

HIGHER Fit 12 6 oz film wipd cup* Red
12.00- mo* 12.00fair cond 10.00

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER
flu 12 1-pt bln* CA med-lge 8.00-10.00
preferred label* hia* 11.00 fair appear
5.00- fair ccnd 2.00-3.00 1 layer flat
Ige with item* ord cond 1.00-5.00 mo*
2.00-

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ETABOUT STEADY 1/2 cm* CA 9* 9.00
12* 12.00-13.00 fair qual 9.00-10.00 IS*
12.00- mo* 12.00fair qual 10.00 18*
11.00- fair qual 10.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 cm* CA 4* 8.005-8* 10.00
—MISC MELONS: 2/3 cm* OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: TOO FEW SALES
TO QUOTE.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY NEW CROP cm*
tiypk WA WAExFcy Red Deliciou* 88*
18.50-20.00 one label 21.00 100* 17.50

one label 21.00Golden Delicious 72* one
label 21.00 80s 19.00 88* 19.00-20.00 one
label 21.00 100* 17.50-18.00 113* 18.00
USExfcy Red Delicious 72* 19.00 80s
16.00 88* 17.00-19.00 100* 17.00-18.00
113* 17.00-18.00 mostly 17.00 125-138*
17.00 Golden Delicious 88* 19.00 one
label23.00 100* 19.00113* 18.00WAFcy
Red Delicious 88-113* 14.50CA USEXF-
cy Red Delicious 100-113* 14.00 Granny
Smith 88* 18.00 100* 16.00-17.00 113$
16.00 USFcy Granny Smith 88* 17.00
100* 15.00-16.00VA USEXfcy Red Deli-
cious 88-113* 12.00-14.00cm 12-3 lbfilm

ba|i PA Mclntoih USfcy 2-1/4“min 9.00
buctnt lieNJ no grade mtriced 21/2“& up
Red Deli- doui 7.00-1.00 few 9.00 -

APRICOTS: NO OFFERINGS
AVOCADOS; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —BANANAS: ctni
ZZ 12.50 fair qual 8.00-9.50 film wipd
12.50 ctni imti-tutionalpkZZpetite 12.00
—CHERRIES: NO OFFERINGS
FRUITS OTHER: OLIVE CA ctn Sevilla-
no Col 20.00 APPLE PEARS I-lyr flat
Hoiui 18i 9.00-10.00 20i 6.00 20th Cen-
tury 18i 7.00-10.00 PRICKLY PEARS 2
layer cm CA 60> 15.00 looie Ige 12.00
GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
lugi 23-lb CA Thompson Seediest 12.00
fair cond 10.00Flame Seedless ord cond
5.00- Ruby Seedless sml 10.00-11.00
Red Globe 10.00-13.00 sml 8.00-9.00
Christmas Rose 14.00 Exotic fair cond
5.00- 20-211 b lug flm bag Thompson
Seedless 13.00-15.00fair cond 7.00-12.00
one label 18.00 sml 8.00-10.00 Flame
Seedless 11.00-12.00m0s 12.00some high
as 16.00 Red Seedless 15.00-16.00 one
label 18.00 fair appear 12.00-13.00Ruby
Seedless 14.50-16.00 one label 18.50
Black Seedless 17.00Black Fantasy Seed-
less ord cond 2.00-3.00 20-lb lug wrpd
Thompson Seedless 16.00-17.00 some
15.00 one label 20.00 sml 12.00-13.00
Flame Seedless 15.00-16.00 Black Seed-
less 15.00-16.00 Italia fair cond
11.00- —KIWIFRUIT: MARKET
STEADY flu 1 lyr NZ 36s 9.00-9.50 39s
8.25-8.50 mot 8.50 —MANGOES: cm PR
Keitts 8s 13.00 —NECTARINES:

SOLVE NEXT SPRING’S
WEED PROBLEMS WITH

*0?
EARLY THIS FALL.

Roundup® properly applied in the fall is labeled to control
the following tough-to-handle perennial weeds:
• CANADA THISTLE
• HEMP DOGBANE
• MILKWEED
• POISON IVY
• FESCUE

JOHNSONGRASS
WIREGRASS
BINDWEED
ORCHARDGRASS
YELLOW NUTSEDGE

To avoid having tough perennial weed problems in next
year’s fields, use Roundup® this fall.

SEE YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR NEW ECONOMICAL
RATES TO ROUNDUP TOUGH PERENNIAL WEEDS

THIS FALL-GUARANTEED!!!
Always read and follow the label. Roundup® is a registered trademark of Monsanto Company.

© 1992 Monsanto Company 133-92-35

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, October 3,1W2-Al3

OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PAPAYAS; HI cm via air 12s
14.00 JM 10 lb ctn 10s 11.00

PEACHES: MARKETLOWER 38-lb cm
NJ USExtra #1 Parade & some Encore 2-
3/4“ & up 16.00-17.00 2-1/2“ & up
14.00- PA USEx«I Marqueen 2-1/2“
& up fair appear 7.00-8.00Red Skin 2-1/4“
A up fait appear 5.00 CA 2S-lb cm CA
well mat Carnival 64 tz 12.00 2-lyrcm CA
Ca well mat Fairtime 48t 10.00—FEARS:
MARKET STEADY 36-lb cm CA US#l
Bartlett fair cond 90-100 tz 10.00-12.00
110-120 tz 9.00-10.00 4/5 buctn wrpdWA
US#l Bartlett 90s 23.00-24.00 100 s 23.00
110 s 18.50 D'Anjou 90s 23.00 WAFcy
Bartlett 90s 14.00100 s 13.00110 s 12.00-
-PERSIMMONS: CA 1-lyr flu Fuyu 21s
15.00 Hachia 18s 11.00-12.00 24s
8.00- 28s 7.00-8.00 3S-36i 5.00-6.00
—PINEAPPLES: HAWAII cm via air 6t
12.00 —PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 28-lb ctns Ise CA Castelman
3x4x5 sz 8.00 Angeleno 3x3 sz 13.50
2x3x4 sz 12.00 few 12.50 3x4 sz
10.00- 3x4x4 sz 9.00-10.00 Howard

Sun 3x4 sz ord cond 3.00-5.00 Rosemary
3x4 sz poor cond .50 Freedom poor cond
4x4 sz .10 WAUS#l President 1-3/4“ min
ordcond 4.00—POMEGRANATES: 2 lyr
lug CA GariyFoothill 30s 20.00 42s 12.00
Wonderful 34s 18.00 —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September 30, 1992

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Globe Type NY 50 lb sks jbo 8.00
med 6.50-7.50 mostly 7.00 one lot S.OO Ige
few S.2S mstr cnlr 20 2-Ib mshbgs med
7.00- Spanish HybridCO 50 lb sks jbo
7.25-8.00 mostly 8.00 few 8.50 fair appear
7.00 ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo 7.50-8.00 some
7.00 few 8.50 White CO 50 lb sks jbo
13.00 ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo 12.00 Red CO
25 lb sks med S.SO-6.00 NY 25 lb sks jbo
7.00- mostly 7.00 few 6.50 med
5.50- mostly 7.00 —POTATOES;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED NEW CROP
Russet Butbank ID bid 10 S-lb sks non sz
A few 8.00 50lb ctns 70s 12.50-13.00occ
15.00 one lot 10SO 80s 12.50-13.00most-
ly 12.50 occ bias 15.00one lot 10.50 90s
11.50- mostly 11.50 few 13.50 one
lot 9.00 100 s 10.00-12.00few 9.50 one lot
7.00 Norkotah ID 50 lb ctns 70s 14.00 80s
13.00- 90s 12.00-13.00 100s
11 00-12.00 MN 50 lb ctns 70s 7.00 80s
7.00 90s 7.00 WA 50 lb cuts 70s 8.00 80s
8.00- mostly 8.50 few 9.00 90s
7.00- 100 s 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.00 WI
50 lb ctns 70s 8.00-8.50 80s 8.00 90s
7.00- 100 s 6.00-7.50 Round Red MN/
ND 50 lb sks 7.00 sz B 12.00-12 50 some
11.00 NY 50 lb sks 6 00-7 50 mostly 7.00
szß 11.00-11 50mostly 11.00 some 10.00
Round White DE 50lb sks 4 00-4.50most-
ly 4.00 Ige 4.50-5.00 LI bid 5 10-lbsks few
5.50 bid 10 5-lb sks few 6.50 50 lb sks
4.00- Ige 5.00 NJ 50 lb sks 4.00-4.50

Leesport Farmers’ Market, Inc.
Leesport, Pa (215) 926-1307

SPECIAL
FEEDER CATTLE SALE

(Approximately 400 Head)
• Consignments Welcome

Refreshments Available

FRIDAY, OCT. 23, 1992
7:30 P.M. Bill Weist

NORBCO
FREE STALLS

• Strong 2 3/8” O.D. Galvanized
Steel Tubing

• Rugged Vi ” Steel Crossclamps
• Heavy Duty Horizontal

Mounting Brackets
• Available from 4’ to T long

EVERY STALL DESIGNED TO
ALLOW COWS TO LUNGE FORWARD

FOR EASE IN GETTING UP

(^EURO^^^^=|.
(f QUADRABEND

If MEGABEND

NORBCO. INC.
Rt. 233, P.O. 370,

Westmoreland, NY 13490
Tel. 315-853-3936

Fax 318-883-8429
CALL FOR NAME OF NEAREST DEALER


